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List of Students Admitted Against Reserved Category 
 

Department : Education 

Academic Year : 2018-19 

 

Category 
 

SC 
 

ST 
 

OBC 
 

DIVYANGJAN 
 

GEN 
 

OTHERS 
 

TOTAL 

Seat 
Reserved 

25 13 45 00 83 00 166 

Students 
Admitted 29 10 71 02 23 00 135 

 

 
Category : SC 

 
 
 
 

 
Gender 

 
 
 
 

 
Course 

Total Number of Students Admitted : 29  

Sr. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

Enrollment No. Name of the Student 

GGV/18/8298 SHRI KRISHNA PRAKASH MALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8046 AMBIKA BASANT FEMALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8212 RAGINI MAHRA FEMALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8195 PRAHLAD BHAGAT SINGH MALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8101 GEETA KUMARI FEMALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8049 AMIT KUMAR MALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8052 ANIL KAMALESH MALE M.Ed. 

GGV/13/3155 NAVEEN GOPAL SONWANI MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8250 SANDEEP KUMAR DHIRAJ MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8127 KANHU CHARAN NAYAK MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8080 BIKASH KANDHAPAN MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8109 HAREKRISHNA MAHILANG MALE B.Ed. 

----------------- KOMAL PRASAD FEMALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8197 PRAKASH KALO MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8310 VINOD KUMAR GHRITLAHRE MALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8253 SANJAY KUMAR MALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

--- NIRANJAN MEHER MALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

--- GOVIND PRASAD MALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 
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--- JITENDRA KUMAR KHUNTE MALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8142 
KUMWAR UDAY SINGH 
PATHAK 

MALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8152 
MANHARAN LAL 
DHRITLAHRE 

MALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8178 NISHA FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8282 SUNIL KUMAR MALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8285 SUSHMITA DIWAKAR FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8221 RAJESHWARI FEMALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8300 VENKET BAG MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8287 SUSHMITA KOSHLE FEMALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8073 BASANT KUMAR MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8053 ANIL KUMAR MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

 

 

Total Number of Students Admitted : 10  

Sr. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 
 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 
 

Enrollment No. Name of the Student Gender Course 

GGV/18/8296 UMESH MARAVI MALE M.Ed. 

------------------ LABAKANTA SABAR MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8191 PRADIP KUMAR LOMGA MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8078 BIBHUTI BHUSHAN 
BEHERA 

MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8099 ELISH KULLUE FEMALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8054 ANKITA LAKRA FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8309 VINITA SINGH FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

--- ANJULATA FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8207 
PURUSHOTTAM SINGH 
PAIKRA 

MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8280 SUMAT KUMAR PAINKRA MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

 
 
 
 

 

19. 
 

20. 
 

21. 
 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

Category : ST 
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Total Number of Students Admitted : 71  

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of the Student Gender Course 

1. --- MITHLESH KUMAR MALE M.Ed. 

2. GGV/18/8186 PITAMBAR PADHAN MALE M.Ed. 

3. GGV/18/8082 BISHNU KUMAR MALE M.Ed. 

4. GGV/18/8133 KAVITA PATEL FEMALE M.Ed. 

5. GGV/18/8154 MANASH KUMAR MALE M.Ed. 

6. --- CHANDRAKALA SAHU MALE M.Ed. 

7. GGV/18/8070 BAIJAYANTI SAHU FEMALE M.Ed. 

8. GGV/18/8252 SANGEETA NAIK FEMALE B.Ed. 

9. GGV/18/8038 ALAKA PADHAN FEMALE B.Ed. 

10. GGV/18/8150 MAMI PADHAN FEMALE B.Ed. 

11. GGV/18/8047 AMIT BHOI FEMALE B.Ed. 

12 GGV/18/8206 PURNATA SAHU FEMALE B.Ed. 

13. GGV/18/8075 BHASWATIBALA MAHARANA FEMALE B.Ed. 

14. GGV/18/8210 PUSTAM BISI FEMALE B.Ed. 

15. GGV/18/8237 RINKI SAHOO FEMALE B.Ed. 

16. GGV/18/8079 BIDYUTPRABHA BHOI MALE B.Ed. 

17. GGV/18/8090 DAMBARU DEHERI FEMALE B.Ed. 

18. GGV/18/8289 SWARNAPRAVA BISWAL FEMALE B.Ed. 

19. GGV/18/8083 BISHNU PRASAD SAHU FEMALE B.Ed. 

20. GGV/18/8071 BANDITA BHOI FEMALE B.Ed. 

21. GGV/18/8064 ASHUTOSH PATEL MALE B.Ed. 

22. GGV/18/8208 PURUSOTTAM SARAP MALE B.Ed. 

23. GGV/18/8274 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHU MALE B.Ed. 

24. GGV/18/8242 RUDRAPRASAD PADHAN MALE B.Ed. 

25. GGV/18/8272 SNEHA MAYEE PRADHAN FEMALE B.Ed. 

26. GGV/18/8169 NEELIMA PADHAN FEMALE B.Ed. 

 
 

Category : OBC 
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GGV/18/8219 RAJESH BISWAL MALE B.Ed. 

----------------- MILAN KUMAR PADHAN MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8227 RAMAKANTA ROUT MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8081 BIRENDRA SA MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8130 KAUSHIK ARUKHA MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8145 LALIT KUMAR SA MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8203 PREETICHHANDA PRADHAN FEMALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8045 AMAR MAHAKHUD MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8091 DHARMA SAHU MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8295 TULASI PRASAD MEHER MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8200 PRATIMA PADHAN MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8275 SUDHIR KUMAR MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8138 KIRANMAYEE SAHU FEMALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8177 NIRANJAN PADHAN MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8055 ANNADA PRASAD DAS MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8022 AARTI FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8077 BHUPENDRA MALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

--- CHARUCHANDRA NISHAD MALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8094 DILESWARI YADAV FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8098 DURGESWARI PATEL FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8136 KHUSBOO SAHU FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8134 KHIRMATI PATEL FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8288 SWAPNARANI SUTAR FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8135 KHUSH KUMAR PATEL MALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8222 RAJESWARI PADHAN FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8265 SHIKHA KASHYAP FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8276 SUJATA SAHOO FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8218 RAJEEV RANJAN MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

45. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

50. 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54. 
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GGV/18/8248 SAMBHRANTA PRADHAN MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8302 VIKASH KUMAR YADAV MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8277 SUJAY KUMAR NAYAK MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8299 VARSHA SAHU FEMALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8112 HIMANJALI YADAV FEMALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8040 ALOK KUMAR BEHERA MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8189 
POOJA PREETIPARNA 
PRADHAN 

FEMALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8144 LACHHAMAN SAHA MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8192 
PRADYUMNA KUMAR 
MOHANTA 

MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

--- ALOKA SAHU MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8111 HEMANTA KUMAR DANSANA MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8198 PRAGYASHREE PARIDA FEMALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8284 SURYAKANT NIRMALKAR MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

--- GEETIKA PATEL FEMALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

--- PRAKASH MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8102 GEETA PATEL FEMALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8186 PITAMBARA BAGARTI MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

 
 
 
 

 

Total Number of Students Admitted : 02  

Sr. No. 

01. 

02. 

Enrollment No. Name of the Student Gender Course 

GGV/18/8258 SAURABH TAMRAKAR FEMALE B.Ed. 

------------------ TRUPTI MAYEE PRADHAN FEMALE B.Ed. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

55. 

56 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60 
61. 

 
62. 

 

63. 
 

64. 

65. 

66. 

67. 

68. 

69. 

70. 

71. 

Category : DIVYANGJAN 
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Total Number of Students Admitted : 23  

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of the Student Gender Course 

       1. 

        2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19 

20.
21. 

22. 

23. 

GGV/14/8193 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY MALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8269 SHRADDHA MISHRA FEMALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8032 AJAY KUMAR MALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8050 AMITESH KUMAR SINGH MALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8027 ABHAY KUMAR PANDEY MALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8223 RAJNEESH KUMAR SHARMA MALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8176 NIRAJ KUMAR TIWARI MALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8201 PRAVEEN KUMAR CHAUBAY MALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8056 ANNAPOORNA JAISWAL FEMALE M.Ed. 

GGV/18/8089 CHITTARANJAN KAR MALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8072 BARSHA RANI GHOSH FEMALE B.Ed. 

GGV/18/8114 JAGANNATH MOHANTY MALE B.Ed. 

--- ARCHANA MISHRA FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8148 MADAN MOHAN NAIK MALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8194 PRAGYAPRABHA ROUTA FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8199 PRATIKSHA HOTA FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8318 PUSHPA THAKUR FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8217 RAJSHREE FEMALE B.Ed.(H.I.) 

GGV/18/8292 UTTAM SINGH BHARDWAJ MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8029 ABHISHEK PANIGRAHI MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

--- RANJITA DAS FEMALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

GGV/18/8074 BHAGYASHREE AGARWAL FEMALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

--- GYAN RANJAN KHANDEI MALE B.Ed.(L.D.) 

 

Category : GENERAL 
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Total Number of Students Admitted : 00  

Sr. No. Enrollment No. Name of the Student Gender Course 

01.  NIL   

02.     

 
 
 

 
 

 

Signature & Seal of HoD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Category : OTHERS 


