गुरू घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (हेनेर विक्रीवाल अधिम 2008 हु 25 हे आंध साथि हेनेर विक्रीवाल) कोनी, बिलासपुर - 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Ant 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

List of Students Admitted Against Reserved Category

Department: *Education*

Academic Year : 2018-19							
Category	SC	ST	OBC	DIVYANGJAN	GEN	OTHERS	TOTAL
Seat Reserved	25	13	45	00	83	00	166
Students Admitted	29	10	71	02	23	00	135

Category : SC

Total Number of Students Admitted : 29

Sr. No.	Enrollment No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Course
1.	GGV/18/8298	SHRI KRISHNA PRAKASH	MALE	M.Ed.
2.	GGV/18/8046	AMBIKA BASANT	FEMALE	M.Ed.
3.	GGV/18/8212	RAGINI MAHRA	FEMALE	M.Ed.
4.	GGV/18/8195	PRAHLAD BHAGAT SINGH	MALE	M.Ed.
5.	GGV/18/8101	GEETA KUMARI	FEMALE	M.Ed.
6.	GGV/18/8049	AMIT KUMAR	MALE	M.Ed.
7.	GGV/18/8052	ANIL KAMALESH	MALE	M.Ed.
8.	GGV/13/3155	NAVEEN GOPAL SONWANI	MALE	B.Ed.
9.	GGV/18/8250	SANDEEP KUMAR DHIRAJ	MALE	B.Ed.
10.	GGV/18/8127	KANHU CHARAN NAYAK	MALE	B.Ed.
11.	GGV/18/8080	BIKASH KANDHAPAN	MALE	B.Ed.
12.	GGV/18/8109	HAREKRISHNA MAHILANG	MALE	B.Ed.
13.		KOMAL PRASAD	FEMALE	B.Ed.
14.	GGV/18/8197	PRAKASH KALO	MALE	B.Ed.
15.	GGV/18/8310	VINOD KUMAR GHRITLAHRE	MALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
16.	GGV/18/8253	SANJAY KUMAR	MALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
17.		NIRANJAN MEHER	MALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
18.		GOVIND PRASAD	MALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)

Average Percentae of Seats Filled Against Reserved Categories

गुरू घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (स्ट्रीवेसविकल अभिम 2008 हु 25 हे अंगंध साथि स्ट्रीय विश्वविकल) कोनी, बिलासपुर - 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Stabilished by the Central Universities Ant 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

19.		JITENDRA KUMAR KHUNTE	MALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
20.	GGV/18/8142	KUMWAR UDAY SINGH PATHAK	MALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
21.	GGV/18/8152	MANHARAN LAL DHRITLAHRE	MALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
22.	GGV/18/8178	NISHA	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
23.	GGV/18/8282	SUNIL KUMAR	MALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
24.	GGV/18/8285	SUSHMITA DIWAKAR	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
25.	GGV/18/8221	RAJESHWARI	FEMALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
26.	GGV/18/8300	VENKET BAG	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
27.	GGV/18/8287	SUSHMITA KOSHLE	FEMALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
28.	GGV/18/8073	BASANT KUMAR	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
29.	GGV/18/8053	ANIL KUMAR	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)

Category : ST

Sr. No.	Enrollment No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Course
1.	GGV/18/8296	UMESH MARAVI	MALE	M.Ed.
2.		LABAKANTA SABAR	MALE	B.Ed.
3.	GGV/18/8191	PRADIP KUMAR LOMGA	MALE	B.Ed.
4.	GGV/18/8078	BIBHUTI BHUSHAN BEHERA	MALE	B.Ed.
5.	GGV/18/8099	ELISH KULLUE	FEMALE	B.Ed.
6.	GGV/18/8054	ANKITA LAKRA	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
7.	GGV/18/8309	VINITA SINGH	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
8.		ANJULATA	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
9.	GGV/18/8207	PURUSHOTTAM SINGH PAIKRA	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
10.	GGV/18/8280	SUMAT KUMAR PAINKRA	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)

गुरू घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (स्ट्रीव विवविकार अभिम 2008 ह. 25 हे आंध साथि केंद्रेप विवविकार) कोनी, बिलासपुर - 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Ant 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

Category : **OBC**

Sr. No.	Enrollment No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Course
1.		MITHLESH KUMAR	MALE	M.Ed.
2.	GGV/18/8186	PITAMBAR PADHAN	MALE	M.Ed.
3.	GGV/18/8082	BISHNU KUMAR	MALE	M.Ed.
4.	GGV/18/8133	KAVITA PATEL	FEMALE	M.Ed.
5.	GGV/18/8154	MANASH KUMAR	MALE	M.Ed.
6.		CHANDRAKALA SAHU	MALE	M.Ed.
7.	GGV/18/8070	BAIJAYANTI SAHU	FEMALE	M.Ed.
8.	GGV/18/8252	SANGEETA NAIK	FEMALE	B.Ed.
9.	GGV/18/8038	ALAKA PADHAN	FEMALE	B.Ed.
10.	GGV/18/8150	MAMI PADHAN	FEMALE	B.Ed.
11.	GGV/18/8047	AMIT BHOI	FEMALE	B.Ed.
12	GGV/18/8206	PURNATA SAHU	FEMALE	B.Ed.
13.	GGV/18/8075	BHASWATIBALA MAHARANA	FEMALE	B.Ed.
14.	GGV/18/8210	PUSTAM BISI	FEMALE	B.Ed.
15.	GGV/18/8237	RINKI SAHOO	FEMALE	B.Ed.
16.	GGV/18/8079	BIDYUTPRABHA BHOI	MALE	B.Ed.
17.	GGV/18/8090	DAMBARU DEHERI	FEMALE	B.Ed.
18.	GGV/18/8289	SWARNAPRAVA BISWAL	FEMALE	B.Ed.
19.	GGV/18/8083	BISHNU PRASAD SAHU	FEMALE	B.Ed.
20.	GGV/18/8071	BANDITA BHOI	FEMALE	B.Ed.
21.	GGV/18/8064	ASHUTOSH PATEL	MALE	B.Ed.
22.	GGV/18/8208	PURUSOTTAM SARAP	MALE	B.Ed.
23.	GGV/18/8274	SOUMYA RANJAN SAHU	MALE	B.Ed.
24.	GGV/18/8242	RUDRAPRASAD PADHAN	MALE	B.Ed.
25.	GGV/18/8272	SNEHA MAYEE PRADHAN	FEMALE	B.Ed.
26.	GGV/18/8169	NEELIMA PADHAN	FEMALE	B.Ed.

गुरू घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (भेदेव वित्रवेदाल अभिन 200 ह 25 वे संगंध लाखि नेदेव विविधाल) कोनी, बिलासपुर - 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities And 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

27.	GGV/18/8219	RAJESH BISWAL	MALE	B.Ed.
28.		MILAN KUMAR PADHAN	MALE	B.Ed.
29.	GGV/18/8227	RAMAKANTA ROUT	MALE	B.Ed.
30.	GGV/18/8081	BIRENDRA SA	MALE	B.Ed.
31.	GGV/18/8130	KAUSHIK ARUKHA	MALE	B.Ed.
32.	GGV/18/8145	LALIT KUMAR SA	MALE	B.Ed.
33.	GGV/18/8203	PREETICHHANDA PRADHAN	FEMALE	B.Ed.
34.	GGV/18/8045	AMAR MAHAKHUD	MALE	B.Ed.
35.	GGV/18/8091	DHARMA SAHU	MALE	B.Ed.
36.	GGV/18/8295	TULASI PRASAD MEHER	MALE	B.Ed.
37.	GGV/18/8200	PRATIMA PADHAN	MALE	B.Ed.
38.	GGV/18/8275	SUDHIR KUMAR	MALE	B.Ed.
39.	GGV/18/8138	KIRANMAYEE SAHU	FEMALE	B.Ed.
40.	GGV/18/8177	NIRANJAN PADHAN	MALE	B.Ed.
41.	GGV/18/8055	ANNADA PRASAD DAS	MALE	B.Ed.
42.	GGV/18/8022	AARTI	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
43.	GGV/18/8077	BHUPENDRA	MALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
44.		CHARUCHANDRA NISHAD	MALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
45.	GGV/18/8094	DILESWARI YADAV	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
46.	GGV/18/8098	DURGESWARI PATEL	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
47.	GGV/18/8136	KHUSBOO SAHU	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
48.	GGV/18/8134	KHIRMATI PATEL	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
49.	GGV/18/8288	SWAPNARANI SUTAR	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
50.	GGV/18/8135	KHUSH KUMAR PATEL	MALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
51.	GGV/18/8222	RAJESWARI PADHAN	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
52.	GGV/18/8265	SHIKHA KASHYAP	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
53.	GGV/18/8276	SUJATA SAHOO	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
54.	GGV/18/8218	RAJEEV RANJAN	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
54.	007/18/8218	NAJEEV NANJAN		

Average Percentae of Seats Filled Against Reserved Categories

Criteria – II (2.1.2)

गुरू घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (स्ट्रीवेसविकल अभिम 2008 हु 25 हे अंगंध साथि स्ट्रीय विश्वविकल) कोनी, बिलासपुर - 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Stabilished by the Central Universities Ant 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

		2.57.5		
55.	GGV/18/8248	SAMBHRANTA PRADHAN	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
56	GGV/18/8302	VIKASH KUMAR YADAV	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
57.	GGV/18/8277	SUJAY KUMAR NAYAK	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
58.	GGV/18/8299	VARSHA SAHU	FEMALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
59.	GGV/18/8112	HIMANJALI YADAV	FEMALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
60	GGV/18/8040	ALOK KUMAR BEHERA	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
61.	GGV/18/8189	POOJA PREETIPARNA PRADHAN	FEMALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
62.	GGV/18/8144	LACHHAMAN SAHA	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
63.	GGV/18/8192	PRADYUMNA KUMAR MOHANTA	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
64.		ALOKA SAHU	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
65.	GGV/18/8111	HEMANTA KUMAR DANSANA	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
66.	GGV/18/8198	PRAGYASHREE PARIDA	FEMALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
67.	GGV/18/8284	SURYAKANT NIRMALKAR	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
68.		GEETIKA PATEL	FEMALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
69.		PRAKASH	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
70.	GGV/18/8102	GEETA PATEL	FEMALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
71.	GGV/18/8186	PITAMBARA BAGARTI	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)

Category : **DIVYANGJAN**

Sr. No.	Enrollment No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Course
01.	GGV/18/8258	SAURABH TAMRAKAR	FEMALE	B.Ed.
02.		TRUPTI MAYEE PRADHAN	FEMALE	B.Ed.

गुरू घासीदास विश्वविद्यालय (स्ट्रीवेसविकल अभिम 2008 हु 25 हे अंगंध साथि स्ट्रीय विश्वविकल) कोनी, बिलासपुर - 495009 (छ.ग.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Stabilished by the Central Universities Ant 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

Category : GENERAL

Sr. No.	Enrollment No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Course
1.	GGV/14/8193	RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY	MALE	M.Ed.
2.	GGV/18/8269	SHRADDHA MISHRA	FEMALE	M.Ed.
3.	GGV/18/8032	AJAY KUMAR	MALE	M.Ed.
4.	GGV/18/8050	AMITESH KUMAR SINGH	MALE	M.Ed.
5.	GGV/18/8027	ABHAY KUMAR PANDEY	MALE	M.Ed.
6.	GGV/18/8223	RAJNEESH KUMAR SHARMA	MALE	M.Ed.
7.	GGV/18/8176	NIRAJ KUMAR TIWARI	MALE	M.Ed.
8.	GGV/18/8201	PRAVEEN KUMAR CHAUBAY	MALE	M.Ed.
9.	GGV/18/8056	ANNAPOORNA JAISWAL	FEMALE	M.Ed.
10.	GGV/18/8089	CHITTARANJAN KAR	MALE	B.Ed.
11.	GGV/18/8072	BARSHA RANI GHOSH	FEMALE	B.Ed.
12.	GGV/18/8114	JAGANNATH MOHANTY	MALE	B.Ed.
13.		ARCHANA MISHRA	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
14.	GGV/18/8148	MADAN MOHAN NAIK	MALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
15.	GGV/18/8194	PRAGYAPRABHA ROUTA	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
16.	GGV/18/8199	PRATIKSHA HOTA	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
17.	GGV/18/8318	PUSHPA THAKUR	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
18.	GGV/18/8217	RAJSHREE	FEMALE	B.Ed.(H.I.)
19	GGV/18/8292	UTTAM SINGH BHARDWAJ	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
20.	GGV/18/8029	ABHISHEK PANIGRAHI	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
21. 22		RANJITA DAS	FEMALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
22. 23.	GGV/18/8074	BHAGYASHREE AGARWAL	FEMALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)
23.		GYAN RANJAN KHANDEI	MALE	B.Ed.(L.D.)



Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (A Central University Established by the Central Universities Ant 2009 No. 25 of 2009) Koni, Bilaspur – 495009 (C.G.)

Category : OTHERS

Total Number of Students Admitted : 00

Sr. No. Enrollment No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Course
01.	NIL		
02.			

(Lazelvan

Head Department of Education Guru Ghesides Viehwevidyalaya Bilaspur (C.Q.)

Signature & Seal of HoD